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Crimping Tool

Description
For Crimping RG 58,59,62,174 Cable Fiber Optic

Specifications:

Material
Frame : Middle Carbon Steel.
Crimper : Made Of Off Wax.
Finished
Black Oxide Finished with Hardened

Crimping Range
0.043"

1.09mm

0.068"
1.73mm

0.1"
2.54mm

0.137"
3.48mm

0.213"
5.41mm

0.255"
6.48mm

Part Number Table

Description Part Number
Crimp Tool, F, BNC, TNC, N HR336G




