

Crimping Tool



Description

For Crimping RG 58,59,62,174 Cable Fiber Optic

Specifications:

Material

Frame : Middle Carbon Steel. Crimper : Made Of Off Wax. Finished Black Oxide Finished with Hardened



Crimping Range

\diamond	0.043" 1.09mm				
\bigcirc	0.068" 1.73mm	0.1" 2.54mm	0.137" 3.48mm	0.213" 5.41mm	0.255" 6.48mm

Part Number Table

Description	Part Number
Crimp Tool, F, BNC, TNC, N	HR336G